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Square Plaza

Super  
Walmart

Phys. Reg.
   FSW  

Rattlesnake
US 41 GOV’T 

Center  Thomasson Dr John St 951 951

6:30 AM 6:37 AM 6:42 AM 6:52 AM 7:01 AM 7:11 AM 7:19 AM 7:31 AM 7:44 AM 7:50 AM

8:00 AM 8:07 AM 8:12 AM 8:22 AM 8:31 AM 8:41 AM 8:49 AM 9:01 AM 9:14 AM 9:20 AM

9:30 AM 9:37 AM 9:42 AM 9:52 AM 10:01 AM 10:11 AM 10:19 AM 10:31 AM 10:44 AM 10:50 AM

11:00 AM 11:07 AM 11:12 AM 11:22 AM 11:31 AM 11:41 AM 11:49 AM 12:01 PM 12:14 PM 12:20 PM

12:30 PM 12:37 PM 12:42 PM 12:52 PM 1:01 PM 1:11 PM 1:19 PM 1:31 PM 1:44 PM 1:50 PM

2:00 PM 2:07 PM 2:12 PM 2:22 PM 2:31 PM 2:41 PM 2:49 PM 3:01 PM 3:14 PM 3:20 PM

3:30 PM 3:37 PM 3:42 PM 3:52 PM 4:01 PM 4:11 PM 4:19 PM 4:31 PM 4:44 PM 4:50 PM

5:00 PM 5:07 PM 5:12 PM 5:22 PM 5:31 PM 5:41 PM 5:49 PM 6:01 PM 6:14 PM 6:20 PM

   Route 18: US 41 East    Naples Manor  
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No Sunday service./No servicio los domingos.

Hammock Rd
Rattlesnake

Hammock Rd

   Route 18: US 41 East    Naples Manor  
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Center

Floridan Ave Freedom 
Square Plaza

Super  
Walmart

Phys. Reg.
   FSW  US 41 GOV’T 

CenterJohn St 951

6:30 AM 6:42 AM 6:52 AM 7:02 AM 7:12 AM 7:20 AM 7:43 AM 7:50 AM

8:00 AM 8:12 AM 8:22 AM 8:32AM 8:42 AM 8:50 AM 9:13 AM 9:20 AM

9:30 AM 9:42 AM 9:52 AM 10:02 AM 10:12 AM 10:20 AM 10:43 AM 10:50 AM

11:05 AM 11:17 AM 11:30 AM 11:42 AM 11:55 AM 12:05 PM 12:28 PM 12:35 PM

12:50 PM 1:02 PM 1:15 PM 1:27 PM 1:40 PM 1:50 PM 2:13 PM 2:20 PM

2:35 PM 2:47 PM 3:00 PM 3:12 PM 3:25 PM 3:35 PM 3:58 PM 4:05 PM

4:20 PM 4:42 PM 4:45 PM 4:57 PM 5:10 PM 5:20 PM 5:43 PM 5:50 PM
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No Sunday service./No servicio los domingos.

Rattlesnake
Hammock Rd

GOVERNMENT
CENTER

FLORIDAN AVE

JOHNS ST

FREEDOM
SQUARE

SUPER
WALMART

951

MANATEE RD

PHYSICIANS
REGIONAL

951
FSW

US 41

RATTLESNAKE

GOVERNMENT
CENTER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

6:30 AM

8:00 AM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM

2:00 PM

12:30 PM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

6:40 AM

8:10 AM

5:10 PM

3:40 PM

2:10 PM

12:40 PM

9:40 AM

11:10 AM

6:51 AM

8:21 AM

5:21 PM

3:51 PM

2:21 PM

12:51 PM

9:51 AM

11:21 AM

7:04 AM

8:34 AM

5:34 PM

4:04 PM

2:34 PM

1:04 PM

10:04 AM

11:34 AM

7:14 AM

8:44 AM

5:44 PM

4:14 PM

2:44 PM

1:14 PM

10:14 AM

11:44 AM

7:23 AM

8:53 AM

5:53 PM

4:23 PM

2:53 PM

1:23 PM

10:23 AM

11:53 AM

7:29 AM

8:59 AM

5:59 PM

4:29 PM

2:59 PM

1:29 PM

10:29 AM

11:59 AM

7:44 AM

9:14 AM

6:14 PM

4:44 PM

3:14 PM

1:44 PM

10:44 AM

12:14 PM

7:50 AM

9:20 AM

6:20 PM

4:50 PM

3:20 PM

1:50 PM

10:50 AM

12:20 PM

5

GOVERNMENT
CENTER

FLORIDAN AVE

JOHNS ST

FREEDOM
SQUARE

SUPER
WALMART

951

MANATEE RD

PHYSICIANS
REGIONAL

951
FSW

US 41

RATTLESNAKE

GOVERNMENT
CENTER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

6:30 AM

8:00 AM

4:20 PM

2:35 PM

12:50 PM

9:30 AM

11:05 AM

6:40 AM

8:10 AM

4:31 PM

2:46 PM

1:01 PM

9:40 AM

11:16 AM

6:51 AM

8:21 AM

4:44 PM

2:59 PM

1:14 PM

9:51 AM

11:29 AM

7:04 AM

8:34 AM

4:58 PM

3:13 PM

1:28 PM

10:04 AM

11:43 AM

7:14 AM

8:44 AM

5:08 PM

3:23 PM

1:38 PM

10:14 AM

11:53 AM

7:23 AM

8:53 AM

5:19 PM

3:34 PM

1:49 PM

10:23 AM

12:04 PM

7:29 AM

8:59 AM

5:28 PM

3:43 PM

1:58 PM

10:29 AM

12:13 PM

7:44 AM

9:14 AM

5:48 PM

4:03 PM

2:18 PM

10:44 AM

12:33 PM

7:50 AM

9:20 AM

5:53 PM

4:08 PM

2:23 PM

10:50 AM

12:38 PM

No Sunday service./No servicio los domingos.


